
_ Township of Denville UTILITY Account as of 8/26/24 _

Resident: Alternate Payer:

xxxxxxxxxxxxxx None

3 SUNSET TRAIL

xxxxxxxxxx xx xxxxx

_ ID | Acct / Rt | Block / Lot / Qual | Water Rate Sewer Rate Garbage | Status

56500 | 31725800 | 41112 135 | Wtr Reg Swr Res Garbage |

| 17 | | |

Meter: Serial | Type | Size | MXU | ID | Install

| A-Sensus | 3/4" - 4 | | 08568312 | 6/09/00

Account Summary

Bill Beginning All Qtrly Charge Payment Ending

Qtr Reading Usage Balance Charges Adjusts Payments Adjusts Balance

4/21 1165 6 0.00 216.00 0.00 216.00 0.00 0.00

1/22 1181 16 0.00 275.50 0.00 275.50 0.00 0.00

2/22 1192 11 0.00 245.75 0.00 245.75 0.00 0.00

3/22 1205 13 0.00 257.65 0.00 257.65 0.00 0.00

4/22 1217 12 0.00 287.20 0.00 287.20 0.00 0.00

1/23 1224 7 0.00 257.45 0.00 257.45 0.00 0.00

2/23 1234 10 0.00 275.30 0.00 275.30 0.00 0.00

3/23 1245 11 0.00 281.25 0.00 281.25 0.00 0.00

4/23 1255 10 0.00 275.30 0.00 275.30 0.00 0.00

1/24 1271 16 0.00 311.00 0.00 311.00 0.00 0.00

2/24 1294 23 0.00 352.65 0.00 352.65 0.00 0.00

3/24 1327 33 0.00 412.15 0.00 412.15 0.00 0.00

No Interest Due for 8/27/24 Current Balance: 0.00

Quarter 1/24 Activity

____Charges ____________________Payments ______Misc.

2/12/24 water 89.50

sewer 106.00

garbage 115.50

2/15/24 water 89.50 e 1/24

sewer 106.00 e 1/24

garbage 115.50 e 311.00 e 1/24

----------- ---------------------------- -----------

1/24 Totals 311.00 311.00 0.00

Quarter 2/24 Activity

____Charges ____________________Payments ______Misc.

5/09/24 water 131.15

sewer 106.00

garbage 115.50

5/13/24 water 131.15 e 2/24

sewer 106.00 e 2/24

garbage 115.50 e 352.65 e 2/24

----------- ---------------------------- -----------

2/24 Totals 352.65 352.65 0.00
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_ ID | Acct / Rt | Block / Lot / Qual | Water Rate Sewer Rate Garbage | Status

56500 | 31725800 | 41112 135 | Wtr Reg Swr Res Garbage |

| 17 | | |

Current Quarter Activity

____Charges ____________________Payments ______Misc.

8/08/24 water 190.65

sewer 106.00

garbage 115.50

8/14/24 water 190.65 e 3/24

sewer 106.00 e 3/24

garbage 115.50 e 412.15 e 3/24

----------- ---------------------------- -----------

3/24 Totals 412.15 412.15 0.00


